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Dates to Remember 

2021 
 

 
 

 

Prom Payment  ...................................................................... Monday, April 19 – Monday, May 3, 2021 
This cost is $65.00.  Payments can be made online at https://osp.osmsinc.com/browardfl/. Prom permission forms are due by 5/3/21.  

 

Obligation Deadline  ............................................................................................. Friday, April 30, 2021 
(Final day for seniors to satisfy obligations.)   

 

Senior Picnic ........................................................................ Friday, May 14, 2021 @ 5:30PM – 8:30PM 
Football Field 

 

Prom ..................................................................................................... Friday, May 21, 2021 @ 7:00 PM 
Gym – Pickup is 10:00 PM 

 

Senior Exams ........................................................................... Tuesday, May 25 – Friday, May 28, 2021 
Exam exemption forms due 5/20/21.  

 

Senior Awards Night .................................................................. Wednesday, May 26, 2021 @ 7:00 PM 
Virtual 

 

Academic Awards Night ............................................................... Wednesday, June 2, 2021 @ 7:00 PM 
Virtual (By Invite Only) 

 

Senior Transitional Workshops, Seminars, & Activities ........ Tuesday, June 1 – Friday, June 4, 2021 
Virtual 

 

Final Day for Seniors ................................................................................................ Friday, June 4, 2021 

 

Cap & Gown Pick-Up ........................................................ Monday, June 7, 2021 @ 5:00PM – 8:00PM  

 

Underclassman Exams ..........................................................Friday, June 4 – Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

 

Graduation ...................................................................................... Thursday, June 10, 2021 @ 8:00AM 
DRV PNK Stadium (old Lockhart Stadium) – Graduates Report by 7:00 AM 
 

 
 

 

Dates and times are subject to change based on extenuating circumstances. 

https://osp.osmsinc.com/browardfl/

